
Artikel Try
Jihan_188620600020_PDF.pdf

by

Submission date: 12-Sep-2022 09:47AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1897516582
File name: Artikel Try Jihan_188620600020_PDF.pdf (545.28K)
Word count: 3491
Character count: 23113



4

7

7

7



1

2

2
2

2

2

2

4

5

5

5

5



2

2

2 2

2

4

4

5



2
2

3
3

3

3

4
4

4

4

6

6



2



19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

16%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

8%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 7%

2 3%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

7

Artikel Try Jihan_188620600020_PDF.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sidoarjo
Student Paper

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

Aminatus Syaadah, Akhtim Wahyuni, Budi
Haryanto. "Quality Management of Student
Affairs in Strengthening Al-Islam and
Muhammadiyah in SMA Muhammadiyah 1
Taman", Madrosatuna: Journal of Islamic
Elementary School, 2020
Publication

Submitted to State Islamic University of
Alauddin Makassar
Student Paper

repository.uinsaizu.ac.id
Internet Source



2%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%


